
Individual Best Times (All Time)
William Woodward - (800311) - Halton SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.17 466 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  2

32.79 440 F 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  2

32.87 437 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

32.87 437 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

32.87 437 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

32.88 436 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

32.88 436 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

32.88 436 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

33.22 423 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Halton 2

34.91 365 F 04/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead Halton 2

36.70 314 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Halton 2

38.50 272 F 05/10/13 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 2

39.44 253 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Halton 2

40.02 242 H 09/02/13 Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs Everton Halton 2

41.79 212 H 17/11/12 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Halton 2

42.52 202 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Halton 2

42.83 197 H 11/02/12 Liverpool & District Swimming Championship Liverpool Halton 2

42.84 197 F 07/07/12 Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 3

45.36 166 H 16/09/11 City of Liverpool Tadpole League Liverpool Halton 4

46.58 153 F 09/07/11 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 3

50.19 122 F 10/07/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 3

50.21 122 H 03/09/10 City of Liverpool Tadpole Liverpool Halton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.88 436 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2
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32.88 436 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

32.88 436 F 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

32.87 437 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

32.87 437 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

32.87 437 H 24/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Halton 2

33.22 423 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Halton 2

32.79 440 F 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  2

32.17 466 H 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool  2

34.91 365 F 04/10/14 Wirral Metro Level 2 Autumn Meet Birkenhead Halton 2

36.70 314 H 29/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Halton 2

38.50 272 F 05/10/13 Wirral Metro Autumn Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 2

39.44 253 H 02/03/13 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Halton 2

40.02 242 H 09/02/13 Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs Everton Halton 2

41.79 212 H 17/11/12 North Lancs Inter Association Meet Blackpool Halton 2

42.84 197 F 07/07/12 Wirral Metro SC Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 3

42.52 202 H 03/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Halton 2

42.83 197 H 11/02/12 Liverpool & District Swimming Championship Liverpool Halton 2

45.36 166 H 16/09/11 City of Liverpool Tadpole League Liverpool Halton 4

46.58 153 F 09/07/11 Wirral Metro Summer Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 3

50.21 122 H 03/09/10 City of Liverpool Tadpole Liverpool Halton 4

50.19 122 F 10/07/10 Wirral Metro Open Meet Birkenhead Halton 3
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